10.

11.

Position

Fiscal Services Supervisor

Fiscal Services Technician |

Fiscal Services Technician Il

Fiscal Services Technician |

Fiscal Services Assistant

Fiscal Services Assistant

Fiscal Services Technician |

Fiscal Services Assistant

Fiscal Services Assistant

Fiscal Services Assistant

Fiscal Services Assistant

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Department

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Total Wages

$60,318

$46,738

$46,687

$46,441

$46,017

$45,446

$39,847

$39,605

$36,759

$22,448

$9,287



